A Sanctuary For Beauty And Harmony

2%,

7\

BALI HEALING BEAUTY

Y

JI. Pantai Batu Bolong No.117X, Canggu



vb

(" skin )

HydraGlo Medical Facial from 1,500k
Acne Treatment consult 450k
Microneedling from 1,800k
Acid Peel on consultation
Growth Factor Therapy 3,000k / 2cc
DMAE Mesotherapy from 1,500k / ml

A Sanctuary For Beauty And Harmony



(injectable)

vb

L-Genic

Facial Fillers

Facial Skin Boosters

Nucleofill

PPC Fat Reduction

PRP for Hair Loss

on consultation
from 4,500k / ml
from 3,500k / ml
5,000k / 1.5ml
4,500k / 10cc

from 1,800k (single)

A Sanctuary For Beauty And Harmony



&

s
( others )
Gyneco-Aesthetic price on
Treatment consultation
Dermoscopy price on
(moles, tags, warts) consultation

A Sanctuary For Beauty And Harmony



( ozone )

vb

2 cycles 45 mins

3 cycles 60 mins

4 cycles 90 mins

5 cycles 120 mins
Rectal Insufflation
Vaginal Insufflation
Prolozone Injection

Small Hemotherapy

1,300k
1,750k
2,200k
2,650k
500k
500k
500k

500k

A Sanctuary For Beauty And Harmony



(IV infusion)

»b

Vegan Support

Detox Booster

Complete Health & Immune
Re-Hydrate

Radiant Beauty

550k
1,000k
1,500k
850k

1,250k

A Sanctuary For Beauty And Harmony



/.
(IM shots )
Vitamin C 250k / 1,000 mg
VYitamin C + Zinc or Collagen 350k
Vitamin B12 Methylcobalamin 450k
Neurobion B Complex 250k

A Sanctuary For Beauty And Harmony



+62 81268888707
beauty@balihealing.com

www.balihealing.com

Monday - Friday 9 am - 5 pm

Saturday 9 am - 1 pm

9

JI. Pantai Batu Bolong No.117X, Canggu



