





skin

HydraGlo Medical Facial from 1,500k

Acne Treatment consult 450k

Microneedling from 1,800k

Acid Peel on consultation

Growth Factor Therapy 3,000k / 2cc

DMAE Mesotherapy from 1,500k / ml



(injectable)

L-Genic on consultation

Facial Fillers from 4,500k / ml

Facial Skin Boosters from 3,500k / ml

Nucleofill 5,000k / 1.5ml

PPC Fat Reduction 4,500k / 10cc

PRP for Hair Loss from 1,800k (single)



others

Gyneco-Aesthetic Treatment

price on consultation

Dermoscopy (moles, tags, warts)

price on consultation



ozone

2 cycles 45 mins	1,300k
3 cycles 60 mins	1,750k
4 cycles 90 mins	2,200k
5 cycles 120 mins	2,650k
Rectal Insufflation	500k
Vaginal Insufflation	500k
Prolozone Injection	500k
Small Hemotherapy	500k



(IV infusion

Vegan Support	550k
Detox Booster	1,000k
Complete Health & Immune	1,500k
Re-Hydrate	850k
Radiant Beauty	1,250k



IM shots

Vitamin C	250k / 1,000	mg
Vitamin C + Zinc or	Collagen 3	50k
Vitamin B12 Methylo	obalamin 4	150k
Neurobion B Comple	ex 2	250k



+62 81268888707 beauty@balihealing.com www.balihealing.com

Monday - Friday 9 am - 5 pm Saturday 9 am - 1 pm



BALI **HEALING** BEAUTY

Jl. Pantai Batu Bolong No.117X, Canggu